6.30pm

Social Stratification Research Seminar, 2017
University of Edinburgh, 6-8 September 2017

Wednesday 6th September
Registration / Informal gathering and dinner, meeting at reception to Chrystal MacMillan Building, George Square

Thursday 7th September

9.00-9.45
9.45-10.30

11.00-11.45

11.45-12.30

1.30-2.15

2.15-3.00

3.30-4.00
4.00-4.30

4.30-5.00

7.30pm

Vernon Gayle
Geoff Payne

Coffee/tea
Orian Brook*, Dave O’Brien, Mark Taylor,
Bozena Wielgoszewska
Kevin Ralston

Lunch (own arrangements)
Gabriele Ballarino* & Nazareno Panichella

Amelie Groleau* & Michael R. Smith
Tealcoffee
Sarah Stopforth

Gabriele Ballarino, Cinzia Meraviglia*,
Nazareno Panichella
Chris Playford*, Vernon Gayle, Roxanne
Connelly, & Susan Murray

Break

Univ. Edinburgh
Univ. Newcastle

Univ. Edinburgh(1,2,4)/
Univ. Sheffield (3)
York St. John Univ.

Univ. Milan

McGill Univ.

Univ. Edinburgh
Univ. Milan

Univ.s Exeter/Edinb.
/Warwick/Stirling

Conference dinner (Spoon restaurant, 6a Nicolson St.; requires advance booking )

Friday 8th September

09.15-10.00

10.00-10.45

11.15-12.00
12.00-12.45

1.45-2.30

2.30-3.15

3.45-4.30

Feifei Bu*, Jennifer Ferguson, & Paul
Lambert
Bozena Wielgoszewska, Cristina lannelli, &
Adriana Duta*

Coffee/tea
Roxanne Connelly

Harry Ganzeboom* & Tamira Sno

Lunch (own arrangements)

Roger Penn (tbc)
Richard Zijdeman* & Paul Lambert

Teal/coffee
Yuji Shimohira Calvo

Conference close

Univ. Stirling

Univ. Edinburgh

Univ. Warwick

Free Univ. Amsterdam/
ADEK Univ. Surinam

Queens Univ. Belfast

Intl. Inst. Social History,
Amst. / Univ. Stirling

Univ. Edinburgh

[PROGRAMME AS AT 5 SEP 2017, SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE]

Some newer rules of the sociological method: Reproducible stratification research
If Class sneezes, does Social Mobility catch a cold: Measurement and meaning in mobility analysis

Social inequality in the creative economy

Inequality in mortality in the United Kingdom at a detailed occupational level

Geographical mobility and occupational achievement in contemporary Italy

The persistence of overqualification among postsecondary graduates in Canada

An exploration of socio-economic position, educational attitudes and GCSE attainment for synthetic
cohorts in the British Household Panel Survey

Educational inequality in Italy in the second half of the 20" century: Do mothers matter?

Working class kids and school qualifications: An investigation of Scottish education using longitudinal
and administrative social science data

Analysis of the growth trajectory of cognition and social support for older people

Social origin and graduates’ labour market trajectories up to the age of 42

Social stratification, enjoyment and learning
The first worldwide survey on intergenerational occupational status reproduction: The ISSP 2009

The changing contours of occupation & industry: A comparison of the 1921 and 2011 Censuses of
Population (tbc)
Occupations as elevators: Social change during the 19th century and its relationship to occupations

Does class still matter? A cross-national comparison of the effects of income inequality on political
participation in five European countries
* denotes presenting author



