## Social Stratification Research Seminar, 2017

University of Edinburgh, 6-8 September 2017

[PROGRAMME AS AT 5 SEP 2017, SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE]

**6.30pm** Registration / Informal gathering and dinner, meeting at reception to Chrystal MacMillan Building, George Square

## Thursday 7th September

9.00-9.45	Vernon Gayle	Univ. Edinburgh	Some newer rules of the sociological method: Reproducible stratification research
9.45-10.30	Geoff Payne	Univ. Newcastle	If Class sneezes, does Social Mobility catch a cold: Measurement and meaning in mobility analysis
	Coffee/tea		
11.00-11.45	Orian Brook*, Dave O'Brien, Mark Taylor,	Univ. Edinburgh(1,2,4)/	Social inequality in the creative economy
	Bozena Wielgoszewska	Univ. Sheffield (3)	
11.45-12.30	Kevin Ralston	York St. John Univ.	Inequality in mortality in the United Kingdom at a detailed occupational level
	Lunch (own arrangements)		
1.30-2.15	Gabriele Ballarino* & Nazareno Panichella	Univ. Milan	Geographical mobility and occupational achievement in contemporary Italy
2.15-3.00	Amelie Groleau* & Michael R. Smith	McGill Univ.	The persistence of overqualification among postsecondary graduates in Canada
	Tea/coffee		
3.30-4.00	Sarah Stopforth	Univ. Edinburgh	An exploration of socio-economic position, educational attitudes and GCSE attainment for synthetic cohorts in the British Household Panel Survey
4.00-4.30	Gabriele Ballarino, Cinzia Meraviglia*,	Univ. Milan	Educational inequality in Italy in the second half of the 20 th century: Do mothers matter?
	Nazareno Panichella	<u> </u>	Laucanonai mequanty in thaty in the second half of the 20 Century. Do momers maner:
4.30-5.00	Chris Playford*, Vernon Gayle, Roxanne	Univ.s Exeter/Edinb.	Working class kids and school qualifications: An investigation of Scottish education using longitudinal
	Connelly, & Susan Murray Break	/Warwick/Stirling	and administrative social science data
7.30pm	Conference dinner (Spoon restaurant, 6a Nicolson St.; requires advance booking)		

## Friday 8th September

09.15-10.00	Feifei Bu*, Jennifer Ferguson, & Paul Lambert	Univ. Stirling	Analysis of the growth trajectory of cognition and social support for older people
10.00-10.45	Bozena Wielgoszewska, Cristina Iannelli, & Adriana Duta* Coffee/tea	Univ. Edinburgh	Social origin and graduates' labour market trajectories up to the age of 42
11.15-12.00	<b>Roxanne Connelly</b>	Univ. Warwick	Social stratification, enjoyment and learning
12.00-12.45	Harry Ganzeboom* & Tamira Sno	Free Univ. Amsterdam/ ADEK Univ. Surinam	The first worldwide survey on intergenerational occupational status reproduction: The ISSP 2009
	Lunch (own arrangements)		
1.45-2.30	Roger Penn (tbc)	Queens Univ. Belfast	The changing contours of occupation & industry: A comparison of the 1921 and 2011 Censuses of Population (tbc)
2.30-3.15	Richard Zijdeman* & Paul Lambert	Intl. Inst. Social History, Amst. / Univ. Stirling	Occupations as elevators: Social change during the 19th century and its relationship to occupations
	Tea/coffee		
3.45-4.30	Yuji Shimohira Calvo	Univ. Edinburgh	Does class still matter? A cross-national comparison of the effects of income inequality on political participation in five European countries
	Conference close		* denotes presenting author